

Sessions Case - 24/2024

Order No-02
dated 16.04.2024

Accused is present by filing hazira.P.O. is absent.

P.O.. in-charge is busy otherwise.

Fix 22.**04.2024** for **I.O.'s Report and appearance.**

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah